Gau Gunzburg Land

Ergebnis Gaumeisterschaft 2011

2.59.50 Grofkaliberpistole 45 ACP - Altersklasse

1. 207 Leitner, Hans-Peter
2. 209 Reinegger, Gerhard
3. 206 Hormann, Heinrich

210 Behrendt, Robert
4. 212 Hander, Fridolin

5. 205 Kahler, Tamara

Alpenrose Gundremmingen
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V.

Alpenrose Gundremmingen

91

92

93

84

85

70

Einzelergebnisse

94

90

89

83

87

66

97

94

96

79

68

83

97

93

83

78

81

81

379

369

361

324

321 A

300

Gedruckt am 13.02.2011 um 12:29:08 Uhr

Seite 2



