Gau Günzburg Land

Ergebnis Gaumeisterschaft 2011

2.5	59.50 Großkaliberpistole	45 ACP - Altersklasse	Einzelergebnisse	
1.	207 Leitner, Hans-Peter	Alpenrose Gundremmingen	91 94 97 97	379
2.	209 Reinegger, Gerhard	Alpenrose Gundremmingen	92 90 94 93	369
3.	206 Hörmann, Heinrich	Alpenrose Gundremmingen	93 89 96 83	361
	210 Behrendt, Robert	Alpenrose Gundremmingen	84 83 79 78	324
4.	212 Hander, Fridolin	SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V.	85 87 68 81	321 A
5.	205 Kahler, Tamara	Alpenrose Gundremmingen	70 66 83 81	300